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Anniversary Letter:

These members celebrate their birthday this month:

Member #
Name
E-Mail Address

14
Deanna
flower_power_13@hotmail.com 

18
Frederike Zaat
fzaat@pi.net 

37
Sophie
??? 

48
Daniel C. Webb
dwebb@mail.heidelberg.edu 

63
Keith Brandt
keith.brandt@wxs.nl 

71
Ernest Pavlin
Ernest@guest.arnes.si

88
Yo
???

98
Caroline Louise
Carol.hinchliffe.H@popepiusx.rotherh

116
Kenith
KLCNNC@AOL.com

129
Abi Mensah
Abenam@usa.net

130
Alessandro
Lucami@tin.it

132
Gen
Divagen@hotmail.com

140
Natalie
Tweety-Nat@juno.com

150
Tatiana do Vale
Tdovale@openlink.com.br

152
Marieke Rutten
celine4ever@hotmail.com

157
Mauricio
celine_brasil@zipmail.com.br

162
Jana
cdionrulz@aol.com

166
Denece
dencel523@aol.com
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Who knows where the road will lead us�Only a fool would say


But if  you’ll let me love you


It’s for sure I’m gonna love you �All the way 


All the way





          “All The Way” – ATW





The Céline Dion Internet Fan Club is being organised by SWoF-D.  E-mail can be send to:


sw-cdfan@geocities.com


URL of the Céline Dion Internet Fan Club: 


http://members.xoom.com/celinedion5/lyrics.html




















